Function +
Versatility
Posterior Mount Feet
Formula Fit™
The perfect balance.
Bridging the gap between the Formula Ultra and Formula
Pediatric, the Formula Fit is the perfect solution for adolescents
and small adults who want to be active. Designed to be used with

Product Weight (26 cm) Material Warranty
8.9 oz. (251 g) BIOVYN™ PVC 9 months
Ordering Information
Replace XX with foot length (22 – 30 cm). Foot shell includes black prosthetic sock.
Color Left Right
 03 45-XX-13-03-3 46-XX-13-03-3
 09 45-XX-13-09-3 46-XX-13-09-3
 13 45-XX-13-13-3 46-XX-13-13-3
 99 45-XX-13-99-3 46-XX-13-99-3
Prosthetic Socks
Size Part Number
22 – 24 cm 636202224
25 – 27 cm 636202527